

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered by _____ of _____

Amend SCS for HCS for House Bill Bill No. 7, Page19, Section 7.820, Line 6 ,

2 by striking the following number: "119,256" and inserting in lieu
3 thereof the following number: "\$240,927" and further amend line 8
4 by striking the number "139,777" and inserting in lieu thereof the
5 following number "261,448" and further amend line 25 by striking
6 the number "13.40" and inserting in lieu thereof the following
7 number "16.5"